
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Serge BAERT
OLV Eifel
Strecke : H55
Länge : 6500m (Steigung 175m)
Zeit : 1:06:30 (10'14"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Rudy ROOMAN 0:50:05
2. Wim VERVOORT 0:53:57
3. Stephan VIS 0:53:59

1. 102 00:01:54 181m 10'30"/km
2. 76 00:04:23 00:06:17 589m 7'27"/km
3. 104 00:02:16 00:08:33 293m 7'44"/km
4. 122 00:09:57 00:18:30 1223m 8'08"/km
5. 78 00:11:47 00:30:17 694m 16'59"/km
6. 124 00:02:22 00:32:39 249m 9'30"/km
7. 88 00:08:25 00:41:04 519m 16'13"/km
8. 127 00:05:31 00:46:35 611m 9'02"/km
9. 84 00:05:46 00:52:21 543m 10'37"/km

10. 110 00:03:07 00:55:28 219m 14'14"/km
11. 113 00:03:57 00:59:25 363m 10'53"/km
12. 145 00:03:11 01:02:36 271m 11'45"/km
13. 129 00:01:45 01:04:21 222m 7'53"/km
14. 165 00:01:46 01:06:07 254m 6'57"/km
15. 999 00:00:23 01:06:30 283m 1'21"/km
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